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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Botany

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Best Marks in (Biological Science/ 

Biotechnology (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (Biological Science)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001608927 RUDRANIL  SARKAR Male No  1  1 1 OBC-B  18  463.00  95.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002421183 KRISHNA  RANJA Female No  2 2 UR  7  440.00  83.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002388335 SURYA  BAUL DAS Male No  3  1 3 SC  18  430.00  76.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002387953 RICHA  DALUI Female No  4 4 UR  9  429.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002154964 SK ARMAN ISLAM Male No  5 5 UR  1  415.00  81.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001862129 SHUBHADEEP  SAMANTA Male No  6 6 UR  2  403.00  90.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001323758 PIYUSH KUMAR SHAW Male No  7 7 UR  24  399.00  78.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000418919 SASWATO  MANNA Male No  8 8 UR  4  395.00  74.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002188755 ANANNYA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  9 9 UR  12  393.00  80.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002178016 MEHER  DORAKSHA Female No  10  2 10 OBC-B  5  392.00  80.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002424897 ADITYA KUMAR SHAW Male No  11 11 UR  19  382.00  74.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001805341 TRISHA  SAMANTA Female No  12 12 UR  9  379.00  61.00  98.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000276868 PIYASA  GUPTA Female No  13 13 UR  25  376.00  71.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002308697 BANANI  MISTRY Female No  14  2 14 SC  8  376.00  65.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001551499 ISHA  SAMANTA Female No  15 15 UR  9  376.00  64.00  99.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002304953 SAHIBA SULTANA LASKAR Female No  16 16 UR  7  373.00  77.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001503211 ARIDIP  GHOSH Male No  17  3 17 OBC-B  19  369.00  83.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002254371 KRISH  NANDI Male No  18  4 18 OBC-B  21  369.00  65.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001021629 DEBOMITA  MONDAL Female No  19  3 19 SC  10  367.00  70.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002043617 TUHIN  NATH Male No  20 20 UR  23  367.00  68.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002170033 MIZANUR RAHAMAN 

MONDAL

Male No  21 21 UR  3  362.00  65.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001328269 SAMIR  HUSAN Male No  22 22 UR  15  361.00  68.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002325450 ABDUL SAGIR PURKAIT Male No  23 23 UR  8  361.00  66.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001591697 MEHNOOR  SABA Female No  24  1 24 OBC-A  13  358.00  65.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002062218 SUKANYA  NASKAR Female No  25  4 25 SC  12  357.00  63.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001886549 MD ERSAD HALDER Male No  26 26 UR  13  356.00  68.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002265954 DANISH  QAMAR Male No  27 27 UR  14  354.00  68.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000859255 ANANYA  DHOLE Female No  28 28 UR  6  352.00  66.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001492902 DEBADRITA  RAY Female No  29  5 29 SC  16  351.00  67.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002263227 SAIMAH  HASAN Female No  30 30 UR  13  351.00  57.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000710491 DURJOY  PANDIT Male No  31 31 UR  5  348.00  71.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002323322 ANUSHIKHA  SAHA Female No  32 32 UR  2  341.00  64.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001199282 SAMBITA  PARUI Female No  33 33 UR  5  341.00  0.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001471026 ALIVIA  KANRAR Female No  34 34 UR  2  338.00  70.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002263712 ABHIRAJ  BISWAS Male No  35  6 35 SC  25  335.00  57.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002418707 MOULISA  DHALI Female No  36  7 36 SC  4  333.00  72.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000123667 ANUSHKA  KARMAKAR Female No  37 37 UR  11  330.00  47.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001425894 AHMED  MOJAHID Male No  38 38 UR  25  326.00  73.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000630714 ANUSKA  MONDAL Female No  39  8 39 SC  2  325.00  54.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000983280 SARTHAK  NASKAR Male No  40  9 40 SC  23  323.00  52.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000515626 SMRITI  NASKAR Female No  41  10 41 SC  11  321.00  63.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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List Type: UR
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A001877968 RUKSANA  SARMIN Female No  42 42 UR  22  312.00  60.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002317179 YASMIN  KHATUN Female No  43 43 UR  20  312.00  55.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001620899 AYESHA  TAHASHIN Female No  44  2 44 OBC-A  11  311.00  62.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001599195 MOMTAJ  KHATUN Female No  45 45 UR  21  311.00  53.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001118773 MASIDUL  ALAM Male No  46 46 UR  11  307.00  58.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001781215 NIDHI  CHOUDHARY Female No  47 47 UR  13  299.00  53.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002326576 SALMAN  RAHI Male No  48 48 UR  13  295.00  51.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000433264 BRISTY  DAS Female No  49 49 UR  3  281.00  50.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001086223 SALONI  SHARMA Female No  50 50 UR  8  270.00  45.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (Biological Science)  [10+2 Exam]
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A001591697 MEHNOOR  SABA Female No  24  1 1 OBC-A  13  358.00  65.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001620899 AYESHA  TAHASHIN Female No  44  2 2 OBC-A  11  311.00  62.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Botany

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Best Marks in (Biological Science/ 

Biotechnology (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (Biological Science)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: OBC-B
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Tie Break 
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A001608927 RUDRANIL  SARKAR Male No  1  1 1 OBC-B  18  463.00  95.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002178016 MEHER  DORAKSHA Female No  10  2 2 OBC-B  5  392.00  80.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001503211 ARIDIP  GHOSH Male No  17  3 3 OBC-B  19  369.00  83.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002254371 KRISH  NANDI Male No  18  4 4 OBC-B  21  369.00  65.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Best Marks in (Biological Science/ 

Biotechnology (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (Biological Science)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: SC
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A002388335 SURYA  BAUL DAS Male No  3  1 1 SC  18  430.00  76.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002308697 BANANI  MISTRY Female No  14  2 2 SC  8  376.00  65.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001021629 DEBOMITA  MONDAL Female No  19  3 3 SC  10  367.00  70.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002062218 SUKANYA  NASKAR Female No  25  4 4 SC  12  357.00  63.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001492902 DEBADRITA  RAY Female No  29  5 5 SC  16  351.00  67.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002263712 ABHIRAJ  BISWAS Male No  35  6 6 SC  25  335.00  57.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002418707 MOULISA  DHALI Female No  36  7 7 SC  4  333.00  72.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000630714 ANUSKA  MONDAL Female No  39  8 8 SC  2  325.00  54.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000983280 SARTHAK  NASKAR Male No  40  9 9 SC  23  323.00  52.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000515626 SMRITI  NASKAR Female No  41  10 10 SC  11  321.00  63.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


